INSCRITOS CTO MADRID VETERANOS DE CROSS
CASA DE CAMPO 23/11/2014

CROSS VETERANO MASCULINO

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre F. Nac Club Edad Cat
M 7671 RIFATERRA ESCORIHUELA, JOSE 15/03/1976 A. A. Moratalaz 38 35-39
M 389 CALZADO ROLDAN, JUAN LUIS 31/10/1974 A. A. Moratalaz 40 40-44
M 3307 GANDARA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 13/09/1969 A. A. Moratalaz 45 45-49
M 2797 MARTIN DEL CASTILLO, FERNANDO 16/05/1969 A. A. Moratalaz 45 45-49
M 2304 ALMARZA TRIGO, JOSE MANUEL 18/07/1967 A. A. Moratalaz 47 45-49
M 1768 VIDAL LOZANO, MANUEL 10/02/1964 A. A. Moratalaz 50 50-54
M 499 SOLER PELEGRIN, JOSE 19/10/1954 A. A. Moratalaz 60 60-64
M 1999 MARTIN-POZO MARCHAND, JAVIER 26/12/1975 A.A. Mostoles 38 35-39
M 637 GAMEZ GARCIA-CARPINTERO, LUIS 05/07/1974 A.A. Mostoles 40 40-44
M 8533 BARRERA BLANCO, CARLOS 17/06/1974 A.D. Marathon 40 40-44
M 8786 MANZANO FLORES, ROBERTO 20/11/1973 A.D. Marathon 41 40-44
M 1035 CADENAS DURAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 16/11/1972 A.D. Marathon 42 40-44
M 6227 RODRIGUEZ DEL YERRO, SANTIAGO 23/07/1972 A.D. Marathon 42 40-44
M 2970 PEREZ MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL 14/07/1971 A.D. Marathon 43 40-44
M 6329 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, JESUS 15/08/1968 A.D. Marathon 46 45-49
M 10 VALIENTE VAZ, EMETERIO 14/09/1967 A.D. Marathon 47 45-49
M 2665 JIMENEZ MIRANDA, ANDRES 25/09/1966 A.D. Marathon 48 45-49
M 6365 ARRANZ SANZ, JOSE ANGEL 09/09/1964 A.D. Marathon 50 50-54
M2 SOLANA RAMIREZ, BLAS 11/01/1959 A.D. Marathon 55 55-59
M 2018 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 09/09/1957 A.D. Marathon 57 55-59
M 2430 ARAGONES BARRANCO, ENRIQUE 05/06/1951 A.D. Marathon 63 60-64
M 1413 HIDALGO ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18/07/1969 A.D. Sprint 45 45-49
M 7949 REBOLLO ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23/07/1978 AA Valdemoro Go Fit 36 35-39
M 782 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, VICTOR 21/01/1977 AA Valdemoro Go Fit 37 35-39
M 996 VILLAR DEL SAZ GORDON, JOSE MANUEL 12/11/1977 AA Valdemoro Go Fit 37 35-39
M 1429 VALDEPENAS CHAO, MARCOS 22/08/1976 AA Valdemoro Go Fit 38 35-39
M 7948 DIAZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL 28/06/1974 AA Valdemoro Go Fit 40 40-44
M 1204 GOMEZ RECOVENIS, BENITO 12/10/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit 50 50-54
M 9039 DE LAS HERAS SANZ, MARIANO 17/06/1970 AD San Lorenzo 44 40-44
M 9294 BARRIL DUQUE, FRNCISCO JAVIER 18/11/1967 Ajalkala 47 45-49
M 750 PRIETO MARTIN, JUAN 21/01/1967 Ajalkala 47 45-49
M 2823 ORTIZ GARCIA, JOSE FELIX 14/08/1974 Akiles 40 40-44
M 1213 ALAMO LASUNCION, JESUS 12/07/1966 Ardillas-Escorial 48 45-49
M 7036 MARTINEZ TORRES, DAVID 08/11/1978 At. Arroyomolinos 36 35-39
M 9652 SANCHEZ CHOCLAN, PEDRO 28/10/1976 At. Arroyomolinos 38 35-39
M 7821 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 11/02/1974 At. Arroyomolinos 40 40-44
M 9678 PONCE DE LEON LOPEZ, CARLOS 06/03/1973 At. Arroyomolinos 41 40-44
M 7837 RETUERTA DEL SAZ, GUILLERMO 29/03/1973 At. Arroyomolinos 41 40-44
M 6618 RODRIGUEZ CARPIO, ALBERTO 11/07/1973 At. Arroyomolinos 41 40-44
M 9996 SANCHEZ ESCRIBA, RUBEN 06/08/1973 At. Arroyomolinos 41 40-44
M 9677 AZNAR VILLARREAL, JAVIER 02/07/1970 At. Arroyomolinos 44 40-44
M 9653 MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 04/05/1970 At. Arroyomolinos 44 40-44
M 1982 RUIZ ESPINOSA, JUAN FRANCISCO 23/06/1968 At. Fuenlabrada 46 45-49
M 327 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 21/03/1967 At. Fuenlabrada 47 45-49
M 9808 GALAN SALAS, JUAN MIGUEL 24/06/1976 At. Zarzaquemada 38 35-39
M 9882 SOPENA ESTEBAN, MARIANO 17/03/1967 At. Zarzaquemada 47 45-49
M 3323 BEDOYA NUNEZ, DAVID 25/02/1978 Atletismo Alcorcon 36 35-39
M 483 BARRERO RUEDA, JUAN CARLOS 15/07/1962 Atletismo Alcorcon 52 50-54
M 1299 GONZALEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 30/01/1937 Atletismo Artyneon 77 75-79

M 9777 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 01/02/1979 Atletismo Leganes 35 35-39
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NAVARRO GALDON, FERNANDO
COLADO ESPIGA, JULIAN SANTIAGO

MOLINA GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA DE LOS HUERTOS ARRIBAS, RAMON

MERINO OVIEDO, JESUS MANUEL
GUTIERREZ UBEDA, RAUL

MENDEZ JUANOLA, LUIS

CABEZA JARENO, DAVID

TOFINO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
BALLESTEROS CANELO, RAFAEL
HERRERO ALVAREZ, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ RUBIO, JOSE LUIS
OREA RUBIDO, LUIS

QUICIOS CARBALLO, GREGORIO
SEOANE-PAMPIN RUBIDO, FERNANDO
MARQUINA ALONSO, FERNANDO
BENITO ALMARAZ, RAUL

SERRANO GIL, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
VELASCO ROZADA, ALBERTO
SERRANO VERDUGO, CASTO
TABERNERO LOPEZ, JAVIER
MARTINEZ MARIAN, LUIS MIGUEL

DE LA CAL RUBIO, ALFREDO

RAMOS PINTADO, JUAN JOSE

ILLERA LOPEZ, CARLOS

PEREZ PRIETO, JOSE ENRIQUE
CANAMERO CITA, RAUL

VILLALBA BENITA, EUSEBIO
BECERRIL SIERRA, ALFREDO ANTONIO
GARCIA-BADELL DELIBES, LUCAS
GONZALEZ PLAZA, DAVID

JIMENEZ ZURDO, ALVARO

VIDAL CALDES, RAFAEL

BERNAL GRAVALOS, PABLO
BARDAVIO ATIENZA, JULIO

GEIJO CANDANEDO, RAUL
GONZALEZ ORGAZ, VICTOR
CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO
PERNIL MEJIAS, ASER

VEREDA MORATILLA, ANTONIO

DE LA VEGA ROBLES, ALEJANDRO
USAOLA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
CRESPO DIEZ, RAFAEL

DELGADO PARDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ZAPATA GARCIA, RUFINO

FONDEVILA TABOADA, MANUEL ANGEL
ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER

ESTRELLA RAMIREZ, RICARDO
ALCALA PENADES, CARLOS

DEL POZO TORRES, HECTOR

18/02/1970
25/07/1969
24/06/1966
31/05/1978
24/12/1975
09/11/1966
13/11/1978
29/03/1977
21/08/1976
23/08/1975
23/09/1972
30/06/1966
16/12/1965
13/08/1966
02/11/1961
12/11/1958
09/10/1979
23/12/1972
24/03/1968
15/08/1974
17/08/1972
24/07/1971
03/07/1967
05/06/1963
03/08/1958
25/06/1979
27/11/1978
21/11/1976
25/02/1967
31/01/1965
24/05/1979
22/09/1979
29/03/1979
19/09/1976
25/04/1974
14/07/1971
09/10/1971
30/03/1971
25/09/1970
30/07/1970
14/06/1970
24/10/1969
17/06/1969
01/05/1966
13/09/1963
21/05/1959
17/08/1959
02/01/1952
02/11/1952
13/12/1971
01/11/1976
19/01/1977

Atletismo Leganes
Atletismo Leganes
Atletismo Leganes

AV Vicalvaro

AV Vicalvaro

AV Vicalvaro

C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C Dental Seoane Pampin
C.AP.O.L.

C.AP.O.L.

C.AP.O.L.

C.D. Covibar

CA Torrejon de Ardoz
CA Torrejon de Ardoz
CA Torrejon de Ardoz
CA Torrejon de Ardoz
CA Torrejon de Ardoz
Canal de Isabel Il

Canal de Isabel Il

Canal de Isabel Il

Canal de Isabel Il

Canal de Isabel Il
Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

Canguro A.A.C.

CD At Dromos

CDE San Fernando

E.A. Majadahonda

44 40-44
45 45-49
48 45-49
36 35-39
38 35-39
48 45-49
36 35-39
37 35-39
38 35-39
39 35-39
42 40-44
48 45-49
48 45-49
48 45-49
53 50-54
56 55-59
35 35-39
41 40-44
46 45-49
40 40-44
42 40-44
43 40-44
47 45-49
51 50-54
56 55-59
35 35-39
35 35-39
38 35-39
47 45-49
49 45-49
35 35-39
35 35-39
35 35-39
38 35-39
40 40-44
43 40-44
43 40-44
43 40-44
44 40-44
44 40-44
44 40-44
45 45-49
45 45-49
48 45-49
51 50-54
55 55-59
55 55-59
62 60-64
62 60-64
42 40-44
38 35-39
37 35-39



M 7214
M 3282
M 3389
M 7252
M 2246
M 2364
M 1096
M 6437
M 1723
M 416

M 7578
M 311

M 8297
M 2702
M 3702
M 7579
M 4897
M 3618
M 3699
M 2166
M 6304
M 7709
M 6467
M 6777
M 6509
M 5797
M 766
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M 2437
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M 321

M 1154
M 467

M 7710
M 762
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M 3232
M 3881
M 3959
M 5884
M 2455
M 1143
M 9260
M 8278
M 5522

INSCRITOS CTO MADRID VETERANOS DE CROSS
CASA DE CAMPO 23/11/2014

GARCIA MINGO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ VELASCO, PABLO
FERNANDEZ BLANCO, FERNANDO
BARBERA CASILLAS, JUAN JOSE
VILLADA GALLERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA RUIZ DEL POZO, JOSE
SALOM PIQUERES, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA ALVAREZ, LEONARDO
MARTIN BLAS, JESUS

RAPADO BARBERO, ANIBAL
RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PEDRO

LIROZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL
CANFRANC DOBLAS, LUIS MIGUEL
HERRADON ALEGRE, JOSE RAMON
MORENO CARRASCO, FELIX
MUNOZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER
PUERTA ROBLES, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
PEREZ ALVAREZ, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE JULIO
CHAMORRO BLASCO, JUAN ANTONIO
CARRETERO DE LA CRUZ, ROBERTO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ABEL

SANCHO CASTILLO, ARTURO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS
DIAZ LOPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ FONSECA, FERNANDO
SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, HILARIO

DE MINGO BRAVO, OSCAR ROBERTO
MOLINA PARRA, DIONISIO

MENDES DE ARAUJO, JOSE
GARCIA ROMERO, JESUS

SOLIS LAVADO, JESUS

GALAN MORENO, FELIX LUIS
COBO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
JARAMILLO MARIN, SAMUEL
RABADAN CARRASCO, ANTONIO
BENITO GONZALEZ, ROBERTO
TRUEBA LOPEZ, JOSE ALBERTO
BLANCO REMON, MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANGEL
JIMENEZ BARQUERO, JOSE LUIS
ALCAIDE DEL MORAL, VICTORIANO
LEON GONZALEZ, BENITO
VADILLO MAYA, GABRIEL

GOMEZ ALCALA, ARSENIO

CANO ALCOLEA, ANGEL

DE LA CRUZ MORA, JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO
ARRIBAS DE LARA, JAIME

17/02/1976
17/03/1966
12/09/1964
21/06/1963
05/06/1962
06/02/1962
13/03/1961
07/05/1957
10/12/1955
21/02/1946
26/06/1967
26/09/1966
16/08/1963
08/11/1960
21/01/1960
15/12/1958
21/07/1972
13/07/1951
31/12/1949
07/09/1949
25/12/1963
07/03/1978
28/03/1977
25/12/1976
17/05/1977
04/10/1974
02/03/1973
25/01/1971
13/09/1971
10/06/1971
22/09/1970
24/11/1968
02/03/1967
24/12/1965
14/09/1964
10/07/1961
16/04/1960
13/10/1960
11/07/1960
27/01/1957
03/03/1956
03/10/1955
10/11/1954
04/08/1954
20/10/1953
15/12/1946
10/06/1945
10/03/1940
06/01/1938
06/06/1977
07/05/1960
18/09/1979

E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
E.A. Majadahonda
Edward Athletic
Edward Athletic
Edward Athletic
Edward Athletic
Edward Athletic
Edward Athletic
Iberia

Iberia

Iberia
INDEPENDIENTE
La Mancha Amarilla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Lynze Parla
Marathon Aranjuez
Maratonianos Leganes

Paris

38 35-39
48 45-49
50 50-54
51 50-54
52 50-54
52 50-54
53 50-54
57 55-59
58 55-59
68 65-69
47 45-49
48 45-49
51 50-54
54 50-54
54 50-54
55 55-59
42 40-44
63 60-64
64 60-64
65 65-69
50 50-54
36 35-39
37 35-39
37 35-39
37 35-39
40 40-44
41 40-44
43 40-44
43 40-44
43 40-44
44 40-44
45 45-49
47 45-49
48 45-49
50 50-54
53 50-54
54 50-54
54 50-54
54 50-54
57 55-59
58 55-59
59 55-59
60 60-64
60 60-64
61 60-64
67 65-69
69 65-69
74 70-74
76 75-79
37 35-39
54 50-54
35 35-39
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M 409 GARCIA PALACIOS, GONZALO 23/01/1978 Paris 36 35-39
M 7411 BENSO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 20/09/1976 Paris 38 35-39
M 784 DE PRADO MARTINEZ, MARIO 16/06/1971 Paris 43 40-44
M 8022 MANSO GUZMAN, FRANCISCO 05/05/1968 Paris 46 45-49
M 7408 ORDAD CARPIO, RAFAEL 03/02/1968 Paris 46 45-49
M 1962 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 29/11/1965 Paris 48 45-49
M 8007 FERNANDEZ DELGADO, JAIME 15/05/1975 Parque Catalufia 39 35-39
M 8006 PLAZA RAMIREZ, RAUL 05/01/1971 Parque Catalufia 43 40-44
M 6237 SANZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 02/10/1971 Parque Catalufia 43 40-44
M 7361 REBOLLO ROQUERO, GREGORIO 21/01/1959 Parque Catalufia 55 55-59
M 6393 TORRES MARIN, IVAN 27/10/1975 Running Pinto 39 35-39
M 6390 DE PACO PARRADO, MIGUEL ANGEL 24/08/1970 Running Pinto 44 40-44
M 2854 PENA SEVILLA, RAMON 26/04/1968 Sporting Hortaleza 46 45-49
M 82 DOMINGUEZ CHACON, FRANCISCO 15/08/1964 Sporting Hortaleza 50 50-54
M 718 RANZ HERRANZ, RAUL 15/06/1964 Sporting Hortaleza 50 50-54
M 6913 VINAS PAJARES, RAUL 24/02/1979 Suanzes San Blas 35 35-39
M 1386 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 04/12/1975 Suanzes San Blas 38 35-39
M 1388 CALERO GARRIDO, ANGEL 27/04/1973 Suanzes San Blas 41 40-44
M 3917 SOPENA ESTEBAN, JUAN ANTONIO 29/08/1969 Suanzes San Blas 45 45-49
M 4225 DIAZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL 12/04/1967 Suanzes San Blas 47 45-49
M 3921 GARCIA AVENDARNO, JESUS MARIA 09/06/1966 Suanzes San Blas 48 45-49
M 2486 MESTRE RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 29/01/1965 Suanzes San Blas 49 45-49
M 3922 PALANCAR DE LA TORRE, JOSE LUIS 22/11/1964 Suanzes San Blas 50 50-54
M 2224 FERNANDEZ PEDREGOSA, JOSE MANUEL 21/03/1960 Suanzes San Blas 54 50-54
M 2248 CERDEIRA GARCIA, MANUEL ADOLFO 08/10/1957 Suanzes San Blas 57 55-59
Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre F. Nac Club Edad Cat
M 5757 BALLESTER GOMEZ, MONICA 24/06/1975 A. A. Moratalaz 39 35-39
M 8787 ALVAREZ SANTAMARIA, ARANZAZU 30/05/1976 A.D. Marathon 38 35-39
M 8785 DE QUINTO GARCIA, SARA 21/08/1976 A.D. Marathon 38 35-39
M 1638 HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CARMEN MERCEDES 07/02/1969 A.D. Marathon 45 45-49
M 466 HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CRISTINA ALMUDENA 24/07/1966 A.D. Marathon 48 45-49
M 2349 DROZDOWSKYJ PALACIOS, ANA 29/01/1952 A.D. Sprint 62 60-64
M 3147 ALONSO BERLINCHES, CARMEN 17/07/1966 Akiles 48 45-49
M 545 MURNOZ ORTIZ, CLEMENTINA 19/08/1958 Akiles 56 55-59
M 1237 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ROSARIO 14/02/1948 Akiles 66 65-69
M 6609 BALMORI BALMORI, SMILCE 05/01/1966 Ardillas-Escorial 48 45-49
M 8495 COLOMER SANCHEZ, CRISTINA 01/01/1969 At Pozuelo 45 45-49
M 6869 SAYD MARTINEZ, MARIA CONSUELO 20/07/1961 At Pozuelo 53 50-54
M 7019 RAMIREZ DE LA ANTONIA, MELANIE 03/02/1977 At. Arroyomolinos 37 35-39
M 7039 CELADA FERNANDEZ, NURIA 04/03/1976 At. Arroyomolinos 38 35-39
M 7037 GALLARDO MONTALVO, MARIA REYES 06/01/1976 At. Arroyomolinos 38 35-39
M 7035 MENA DEL POZO, MARTA 11/05/1974 At. Arroyomolinos 40 40-44
M 1250 MOLPECERES ALVAREZ, MARTA 10/11/1973 At. Arroyomolinos 41 40-44
M 7854 BRETON , ANNE LAURE 18/03/1972 At. Arroyomolinos 42 40-44
M 1955 PERALES RUIZ, MARIA BELEN 09/06/1971 At. Arroyomolinos 43 40-44
M 8568 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VANESA 07/08/1979 At. Fuenlabrada 35 35-39
M 1842 GARCIA GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 26/01/1974 At. Fuenlabrada 40 40-44
M 5082 HONRADO LUNA, RAQUEL 05/01/1974 At. Fuenlabrada 40 40-44
M 9636 CALZAS GUTIERREZ, SOFIA 15/02/1972 At. Fuenlabrada 42 40-44

M 349 OYONARTE ARGUDO, MARIA LUISA 25/12/1968 At. Fuenlabrada 45 45-49



M 2353
M 8291
M 954

M 299

M 7093
M 9335
M 6611
M 1590
M 8647
M 2748
M 509

M 265

M 3444
M 1944
M 5807
M 5781
M 8915
M 1333
M 770

M 8912
M 9410
M 9419
M 8883
M 9148
M 9130
M 8030
M 305

M 4830
M 6280
M 3277
M 829

M 2225
M 512

M 1321
M 2230
M 2046
M 9470
M 6731
M 2487
M 8277
M 2140
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GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN
DEL OLMO APARICIO, CARMEN

MORCUENDE DOMINGUEZ, MARIA NIEVES

MARTIN GARCIA, SONIA

SANROMAN CIUDAD, ROSA MARIA
ARIAS SAEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
CEBRIAN SANZ, MARIA YOLANDA
INIGUEZ VILLAPLANA, MARIA TERESA
GALAN TEJEDA, PATRICIA ELENA
ARROYO ARROYO, MARIA RECUERDO
SANTAMARINA LINERA, MARTA
MANCILLA HEREDIA, NIUSHA CARMEN
BONILLA BRADDOCK, PATRICIA
RODRIGUEZ ARRANZ, PIEDAD

RIJA SANCHEZ, VIRGINIA

EXPOSITO SERRANO, GEMA

NAVIO MARTINEZ, ROSA MARIA
FERNANDEZ VALENTI, MARIA LUCIA
ASTETE ROMERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
FLORIN MANCEBO, CLARA

SANCHEZ MUNOZ, FABIOLA
GALLARDO GOMEZ, MARIA ESTRELLA
DIAZ MORALES, BEATRIZ

GARCIA MIGUEL BERRIO, EVA MARIA
BARRIOS BARCELONA, ROSA MARIA
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ELENA

SIERRA GARRIDO, MARIA FRANCISCA
SORIA MARQUEZ, EVANGELINA

RAYO SOL, MARIA ANTONIA
ESCOLAR LOPEZ-ZUAZO, MARIA JOSE
HERANCE LUCIO, MARGARITA
RODRIGUEZ PARRA, LUISA

VILLA SALINERO, BASILIA

COLLADO LOBATO, MARIA ISABEL
ALONSO ALONSO, MARIA CONSUELO
RODRIGUEZ AMAYAS, MARIA

GARCIA SALVADOR, PATRICIA
CALZADO ROLDAN, MARIA DEL MAR
MARTIN PINUELA, CARMEN

DIAZ ANDRINO, LAURA

MARTIN BERLANAS, ANA ISABEL

01/11/1964 At. Fuenlabrada
09/06/1963 At. Fuenlabrada
17/06/1957 At. Fuenlabrada
18/09/1977 Atletismo Alcorcon
15/12/1964 Atletismo Leganes
25/02/1959 Atletismo Leganes
10/07/1963 Atletismo Leganes
26/06/1976 C Dental Seoane Pampin
28/06/1976 Canal de Isabel Il
13/01/1965 Canal de Isabel Il
07/09/1976 Canguro A.A.C.
19/01/1971 Canguro A.A.C.
21/09/1967 Canguro A.A.C.
11/05/1962 Canguro A.A.C.
14/05/1979 CD At Dromos
26/11/1970 CD At Dromos
19/09/1970 CDE San Fernando
26/12/1965 E.A. Majadahonda
21/11/1965 Edward Athletic
13/07/1970 Grupo Oasis TresCantos
09/05/1967 La Mancha Amarilla
09/09/1964 La Mancha Amarilla
15/11/1979 Lynze Parla
23/05/1978 Lynze Parla
13/03/1969 Lynze Parla
20/12/1968 Lynze Parla
30/03/1968 Lynze Parla
14/06/1967 Lynze Parla
14/02/1965 Lynze Parla
05/03/1961 Lynze Parla
04/07/1958 Lynze Parla
04/05/1957 Lynze Parla
26/04/1954 Lynze Parla
23/01/1951 Lynze Parla
09/11/1948 Lynze Parla
29/09/1934 Lynze Parla
05/07/1978 Parque Catalufia
04/12/1972 Suanzes San Blas
24/10/1966 Suanzes San Blas
09/07/1978 Val. Martin Berlanas
20/09/1968 Val. Martin Berlanas

50 50-54
51 50-54
57 55-59
37 35-39
49 45-49
55 55-59
51 50-54
38 35-39
38 35-39
49 45-49
38 35-39
43 40-44
47 45-49
52 50-54
35 35-39
43 40-44
44 40-44
48 45-49
49 45-49
44 40-44
47 45-49
50 50-54
35 35-39
36 35-39
45 45-49
45 45-49
46 45-49
47 45-49
49 45-49
53 50-54
56 55-59
57 55-59
60 60-64
63 60-64
66 65-69
80 80-84
36 35-39
41 40-44
48 45-49
36 35-39
46 45-49



